ETA

8/29
8/30
8/30
8/31
8/31
9
9/4
9/5
9/6
o7
9/8
9/10
9/12*
9/14*
9/15*
9/15*
9/15
9/23*
9/30

10/4
10/20

ETA-PS

IN PORT

IN PORT
PENDING
PENDING
AM
PENDING
2200
PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

*NOTICE**

ETS

8/30
8/31
8/31
91
91
9/2
9/5
9/6
/7
9/8
9/9
911
9/13
9/15
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/24
1011

10/5
10/21

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

SEPTEMBER 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

LPN
LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPS
GCD
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPN
LPS
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPN
GCD
LPS
GCD

GCD
GCD

09/12/25 @ 1500
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

CHEMWAY ARROW
KEY WEST
NAVIG8 UNIVERSE
SCOT BAYERN
MIA KELLEY / FMT-3088
T PROCYON
BBC SWITZERLAND
SARACENA
TROY BERNIER / VPF-221B, VPF-3012
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
TSURUGI GALAXY
BOCHEM LUXEMBOURG
STOLT KIRI
SOLAR SKYLAR
NAVIGATE GRATITUDE
ARDMORE CHEYENNE
MISS DANIELLE / SCF-604 & VPF-214B
YUKON
TBA BARGE AND TUG

BBC MANILA
BBC SAUPAULO

LPS /LPN, SLIP 4-6 DOCK OUTAGE SCHEDULED FOR 10/13/25 TO 10/17/25

OUTAGE TIME - 0600 TO 1800

AGENCY

TX MARINE
DAVIS SHIP
TXMARINE
TXMARINE
GULFMARK
TXMARINE
LEEWARD
BRYANT MARINE
YAZOO RIVER
MORAN TOWING
TX MARINE
TX MARINE
1SS
NORTON LILLY
TX MARINE
COREY BROTHERS
PENDING
BIEHL
GULFMARK

LEEWARD
LEEWARD

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



